San Diego Mesa College
Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee
2018 Prioritization List

Name of Program or Service Area Position Title Total

Animal Health (ANHL) Tenure-track faculty, Animal Health Technology 187

Exercise Science (EXSC) Exercise Science/Athletics-Women's Basketball 180
Coach
Computer & Info Sciences (CISC) Computer/ Information Scientist 177
Exercise Science (EXSC) Counselor-Fulltime Student Athlete/MAAP 173
Counselor*
Child Development (CHIL) Full-time Faculty, Child Development 172
F 171
Physical Sciences (PHYN) Astronomy 171
Sociology (SOCO) Sociology
169
Accelerated College Programs (ACP)  ACP, Political Science 168
Asst Professor, Japanese 168
Mesa Tutoring & Computer Ctr Embedded Tutoring Coordinator 166
(MT2C)
Geography (GEOG) Physical Geography Generalist 165
Chemistry Faculty 161
Physics (PHYS) Asst Professor-Specialist/teach 161
underrepresented populations
Interior Design (INTE) Interior Design 160
Mathematics (MATH) Mathematics /Liberal Studies 159
Chicano Studies (CHIC) Professor of Chicana/o Studies 158
English (ENGL) English Generalist 1 158
Learning Resources (LRC) Instruction Librarian 157
Learning Resources (LRC) Student Equity & Outreach Librarian 155
Foreign Languages (FREN) Asst Professor, French 154
Computer & Info Sciences (CISC) Data Scientist/Cybersecurity Engineer 151
Mathematics (MATH) Mathematics Generalist / emphasis on 151
Gateway Courses
Nutrition (NUTR) Tenure track 151
Physics (PHYS) Asst Professor-Specialist/undergrad research 150
and outreach
Foreign Languages (SPAN) Asst Professor, Spanish 149
Employment/Career Center Career Counselor 149
Art-Fine Art (ARTF) Asst Professor of Photography 147
Physical Sciences (PHYN) Physics Education Specialist 146
DSPS DSPS Counselor-Emphasis in Educational 146

Approved by President & Presented to Presidents Cabinet- May 15, 2018



San Diego Mesa College
Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee
2018 Prioritization List

English (ENGL)

Health Information Mgmt (HIMS)
Mesa Academics & Athletics Program
(MAAP)

Communication Studies (COMS)
Physics (PHYS)

Health Information Technology
(HEIT)

American Sign Language (AMSL)
Phlebotomy (PHLB)

Accelerated College Programs (ACP)
American Sign Language (AMSL)
English (ENGL)

Communication Studies (COMS)
Hospitality (HOSP)

Planning

English Generalist 2

Asst Professor**

Counselor-Fulltime Student Athlete/MAAP
Counselor*

Communication Studies Generalist 1

Asst Professor-Generalist,
Engineering/Calculus-based Physics

Asst Professor**

ASL Teacher

Phlebotomy Instructor

ACP, Math

English Interpretation instructor
English Generalist 3

Communication Studies Generalist 2
Asst Professor-Fermentation Science

142
141
140

138
138

137

132
130
129
125
124
118
116

Light Green- authorized to hire in 18-19

Yellow- Under review, work with Dean and Chair to get clarity on need and load implications, demand

-— Not recommended at this time

[i&88l- No funding available

Turquoise- Currently funded and searches in progress
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