San Diego Mesa College Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee 2018 Prioritization List

Name of Program or Service Area	Position Title	Total
Animal Health (ANHL)	Tenure-track faculty, Animal Health Technology	187
Exercise Science (EXSC)	Exercise Science/Athletics-Women's Basketball	180
	Coach	
Computer & Info Sciences (CISC)	Computer/ Information Scientist	177
Exercise Science (EXSC)	Counselor-Fulltime Student Athlete/MAAP Counselor*	173
Child Development (CHIL)	Full-time Faculty, Child Development	<mark>172</mark>
Fashion (FASH)	Fashion Professor/Traditional & Online Retail	<mark>171</mark>
	Merchandising	
Physical Sciences (PHYN)	Astronomy	171
Sociology (SOCO)	Sociology Property of the State	169
Transfer Center	Transfer Counselor	<mark>169</mark>
Accelerated College Programs (ACP)	ACP, Political Science	168
Foreign Languages (JAPN)	Asst Professor, Japanese	168
Mesa Tutoring & Computer Ctr	Embedded Tutoring Coordinator	<mark>166</mark>
(MT2C)		
Geography (GEOG)	Physical Geography Generalist	165
Chemistry	Faculty	161
Physics (PHYS)	Asst Professor-Specialist/teach	161
	underrepresented populations	4.00
Interior Design (INTE)	Interior Design	160
Mathematics (MATH)	Mathematics /Liberal Studies	159
Chicano Studies (CHIC)	Professor of Chicana/o Studies	158
English (ENGL)	English Generalist 1	158
Learning Resources (LRC)	Instruction Librarian	157
Learning Resources (LRC)	Student Equity & Outreach Librarian	155
Foreign Languages (FREN)	Asst Professor, French	154
Computer & Info Sciences (CISC)	Data Scientist/Cybersecurity Engineer	151
Mathematics (MATH)	Mathematics Generalist / emphasis on Gateway Courses	151
Nutrition (NUTR)	Tenure track	151
Physics (PHYS)	Asst Professor-Specialist/undergrad research and outreach	150
Foreign Languages (SPAN)	Asst Professor, Spanish	149
Employment/Career Center	Career Counselor	149
Art-Fine Art (ARTF)	Asst Professor of Photography	147
Physical Sciences (PHYN)	Physics Education Specialist	146
DSPS	DSPS Counselor-Emphasis in Educational	146

San Diego Mesa College Faculty Hiring Priorities Committee 2018 Prioritization List

	Planning	
English (ENGL)	English Generalist 2	142
Health Information Mgmt (HIMS)	Asst Professor**	141
Mesa Academics & Athletics Program (MAAP)	Counselor-Fulltime Student Athlete/MAAP Counselor*	140
Communication Studies (COMS)	Communication Studies Generalist 1	138
Physics (PHYS)	Asst Professor-Generalist, Engineering/Calculus-based Physics	138
Health Information Technology (HEIT)	Asst Professor**	137
American Sign Language (AMSL)	ASL Teacher	132
Phlebotomy (PHLB)	Phlebotomy Instructor	130
Accelerated College Programs (ACP)	ACP, Math	129
American Sign Language (AMSL)	English Interpretation instructor	125
English (ENGL)	English Generalist 3	124
Communication Studies (COMS)	Communication Studies Generalist 2	118
Hospitality (HOSP)	Asst Professor-Fermentation Science	116

Light Green- authorized to hire in 18-19

Yellow- Under review, work with Dean and Chair to get clarity on need and load implications, demand

Pink- Not recommended at this time

Teal- No funding available

Turquoise - Currently funded and searches in progress